
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 
 

9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Winter Begins 
22 23 24 25 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

Christmas 
Hanukkah Begins 

26 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

Boxing Day (Canada) 
Kwanzaa Begins 

27 28 

29 30 31 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

New Year’s Eve 

 

   
 

       
Look for the Elf on the 
Shelf each weekday! 
 
9:15 Church bus pick up 
 
12:30- *Bus pick up for 
Juanita Koch’s Birthday 
party @ SV Center  

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Games in activity room   
12:00 Community prayer 
1:30 Salt dough ornaments   
2:30 Giant snowflakes 
6:00 Tim Caraway-SVC 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Candy cane puzzle 
piece craft 
1:30 Penny BINGO 
2:30 Make Christmas cards 
6:00 Heart of IL Quintet 
 

Happy Birthday Juanita 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Germantown Grille  
2:30 Manicures/nail care 
3:15 Church Service 
 
 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Crafter’s corner- 
Wooden Christmas décor  
1:15 *Festival of Nativities 
outing   

9:30 Christian Union video 
10:00 Mr Edwards sing-
along  
1:00 Exercise group  
1:30 BINGO 
2:30 Make a nutcracker  
 

 
1:00 BINGO 
2:00 Saturday Matinee 
 
6:00pm- Eureka Apostolic 
Christian Church Caroling 
in Great room 

 
9:15 Church bus pick up 
 
2:00-*Flores music group 
performing at SVC  

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Paper angels  
1:00 Cozy up for short 
stories by the fireplace  
2:30 Chicken foot game  
6:00 *Festival of Lights 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Coffee filter trees 
1:30 Penny BINGO 
2:30 Lil Debbie cake craft 
6:00 German American 
Choir at SVC 
 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Xmas matching game 
1:00 Christmas trivia fun!  
2:00 Resident Council 
2:30 Manicures/nail care 
3:15 Church Service  
 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Christmas craft & 
game w/ 4th grade buddies 
1:30 Cook & Sample  
3:00 Holiday nerf gun 
shooting game 
6:00 Christian Union 
Church nativity drive thru  

9:15 Church @ SVC 
9:30 Christian Union video 
10:00 Exercise group  
1:30 Caroling, games, & 
craft with MGS 2nd grade 
3:00 BINGO  
5:00-7:00 Santas Workshop 
 

 
1:00 BINGO 
2:00 Saturday Matinee 
 
2:15 Christmas Program at 
Northwoods Community 
Church  

 
9:15 Church bus pick up 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 *Cracker Barrell 
2:30 Countdown to 
Christmas craft 
5:40 Steve Hargis-SVC 
 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30  
1:30 Penny BINGO 
2:40 Positive Notes 
 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 What is your elf name? 
12:00 Santa/Mrs. Claus visit 
1:00 Christmas cookies 
2:30 Manicures/nail care 
3:15 Church Service 
4:00 Snyder Carolers  
6:00 Light show @ The Barn 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Christmas song quiz 
1:30 Gingerbread Houses  
2:00 Christmas movie & 
popcorn-“The Santa Claus”  

9:30 Christian Union video 
10:00 Exercise group 
2:00 Resident Christmas 
Celebration in Great Room 

 

 
1:00 BINGO 
2:00 Saturday Matinee 
 

 
9:15 Church bus pick up 
 
11:00- Dinner & a show at 
The Barn III in Eureka- 
Showing: A Christmas 
Tradition  

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Christmas jigsaw 
puzzle 
12:00 Take out Monicals 
pizza in activity room  
1:30 Pinecone gnome  
2:30 Santa bag toss  

9:30 Devotions & a 
Christmas prayer w/ Ashley 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Twas the night before 
Christmas reading & egg nog  
1:30 Penny BINGO 
2:30 Christmas scavenger 
hunt  
  

 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Yahtzee  
1:30 Melted snowman rocks 
2:30 Hedbanz & Hot Cocoa  
 

9:30 Christian Union video 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Busy Corner lunch 
2:30 BINGO  
3:30 Card games   
 

 
1:00 BINGO 
2:00 Saturday Matinee 
 

 
9:15 Church bus pick up 

9:30 Devotions & prayer  
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Banana Bread social  
1:30 Hand/arm massages  
2:30 Snowman spoon craft  
 

9:30 Devotions & prayer 
10:00 Exercise group 
10:30 Help prepare lunch 
12:00 New Years Eve lunch 
with friends  
1:30 Penny BINGO 
2:30 New Years resolutions  

Happy Birthday Roxy 

 
 
 

Snyder Village Assisted Living 

Ashley Gipson   Assisted Living Activity Director   (309)366-4185   agipson@snydervillage.com 

mailto:agipson@snydervillage.com

